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                 Proyecto Colaborativo “Cuidemos Nuestro Mundo”


“Calidad de Vida en el mundo”

               Nombre del equipo:

Nombre de los integrantes:
	1.-
	4.-

	2.-
	5.-

	3.-
	6.-


País:                                                                                                                          Fecha:

	Características

	Naturales
	Sociales
	Económicas
	Políticas
	Culturales
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